
Fee Schedules - Commercial
Ryther, 2400 NE 95th Street, Seattle, WA 98115, Tax ID: 91-0564983

Service CPT 

Code
Provider Service Description  Ryther Fee 

MD Psychiatrist Service Provider

90792 MD Psychiatric Evaluation  $                600.00 

90839 MD Psychotherapy in Crisis - 1st hour  $                300.00 

90840 MD Psychotherapy in Crisis - Each Add 30 min  $                100.00 

90853 MD Group Psychotherapy (per Person/Hour)  $                100.00 

 E/M Codes - MD ONLY

99201 MD Office Visit New Patient Straightforward  $                300.00 

99202 MD Office Visit  New  Patient SF  $                350.00 

99203 MD Office Visit - New Patient - low  $                400.00 

99204 MD Office Visit - New Patient - med  $                450.00 

99205 MD Office Visit - New Patient - high  $                500.00 

99211 MD Office Visit - Est Patient - SF  $                180.00 

99212 MD Office Visit  - Est Patient - SF  $                200.00 

99213 MD Office Visit - Est. Patient (low)  $                300.00 

99214 MD Office Visit  - Est. Patient (mod)  $                350.00 

99215 MD Office Visit - Est. Patient (high)  $                400.00 

99417 MD Prolonged Service Add-On  $                  50.00 Each 15 min

Psychotherapy Add-On Codes - MD

90833 MD Psychotherapy 16-37 minutes  $                100.00 

90836 MD Psychotherapy - 38-52 minutes  $                175.00 

90838 MD Psychotherapy 53+ minutes  $                245.00 

90785 MD Interactive Complexity  $                  25.00 

ARNP Psychiatrist Service Provider

90792 ARNP Psychiatric Evaluation  $                480.00 

90839 ARNP Psychotherapy in Crisis - 1st hour  $                240.00 

90840 ARNP Psychotherapy in Crisis - Each Add 30 min  $                  80.00 

90853 ARNP Group Psychotherapy (per Person/Hour)  $                  80.00 

 E/M Codes - ARNP ONLY

99201 ARNP Office Visit New Patient Straightforward  $                240.00 

99202 ARNP Office Visit  New  Patient SF  $                280.00 

99203 ARNP Office Visit - New Patient - low  $                320.00 

99204 ARNP Office Visit - New Patient - med  $                360.00 

99205 ARNP Office Visit - New Patient - high  $                400.00 

99211 ARNP Office Visit - Est Patient - SF  $                150.00 
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 E/M Codes - ARNP ONLY (continued)

99212 ARNP Office Visit  - Est Patient - SF  $                180.00 

99213 ARNP Office Visit - Est. Patient (low)  $                240.00 

99214 ARNP Office Visit  - Est. Patient (mod)  $                280.00 

99215 ARNP Office Visit - Est. Patient (high)  $                320.00 

99417 ARNP Prolonged Service Add-On  $                  41.50 Each 15 min

Psychotherapy Add-On Codes - ARNP

90833 ARNP Psychotherapy 16-37 minutes  $                  80.00 

90836 ARNP Psychotherapy - 38-52 minutes  $                145.00 

90838 ARNP Psychotherapy 53+ minutes  $                210.00 

90785 ARNP Interactive Complexity  $                  20.00 

90791 PsyD Initial Diagnostic Interview (Psych Screen)  $                330.00 

96130 PsyD Psychological Testing Evaluation  $                265.00 1st Hour

96131* PsyD Psychological Testing Evaluation  $                265.00  Each + Hr 

96136 PsyD Psych/Neuropsych Test Administration  $                135.00 1st 30 min

96137* PsyD Psych/Neuropsych Test Administration  $                135.00 Ech + 30 mn

96146 PsyD Psych/Neuropsych Test w/Automated  $                    5.00 

Psychologist Service Provider

90791 Psychologist Initial Diagnostic Interview  $                330.00 

90839 Psychologist Psychotherapy in Crisis  $                135.00 

90840 Psychologist Psychotherapy in Crisis - Each Add 30 min  $                  35.00 

90832 Psychologist Psychotherapy 16-37 min  $                135.00 

90834 Psychologist Psychotherapy 38-52 min  $                175.00 

90837 Psychologist Psychotherapy 53+ min  $                220.00 

90846 Licensed Family Therapy W/O the Patient Present  $                140.00 

90847 Licensed Family Therapy With the Patient  $                200.00 

90849 Licensed Multiple family group  $                  88.00 

90853 Licensed Group Psychotherapy  $                  88.00 

90785 Psychologist Interactive Complexity  $                  19.25 

Master's Level Service Provider

90791 Licensed Initial Diagnostic Interview  $                210.00 

90839 Licensed Psychotherapy in Crisis  $                135.00 

90840 Licensed Psychotherapy in Crisis - Each Add 30 min  $                  35.00 

90832 Licensed Psychotherapy 16-37 min  $                  90.00 

90834 Licensed Psychotherapy 38-52 min  $                125.00 

90837 Licensed Psychotherapy 53+ min  $                200.00 

Psychologist Service Provider - Pschological Testing
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Master's Level Service Provider (cont.)

90846 Licensed Family Therapy W/O the Patient Present  $                125.00 

90847 Licensed Family Therapy With the Patient  $                180.00 

90849 Licensed Multiple family group  $                  80.00 

90853 Licensed Group Psychotherapy  $                  80.00 

90785 Licensed Interactive Complexity  $                  17.50 

Substance Abuse Disorders - Outpatient

90791 SUDP Substance Abuse Disorder Assessment  $                210.00 

90832 Licensed Psychotherapy 16-37 min  $                  90.00 

90834 Licensed Psychotherapy 38-52 min  $                125.00 

90837 Licensed Psychotherapy 53+ min  $                200.00 

90846 Licensed Family Therapy W/O the Patient Present  $                125.00 

90847 Licensed Family Therapy With the Patient  $                180.00 

90785 Interactive Complexity  $                  17.50 

MH Intensive Outpatient (IOP)

Rev  0905 Mental Health IOP (3 hour group)  $                500.00 

90834 Licensed Psychotherapy 38-52 min  $                125.00 

No Show Fees Missed Appointments

No Show MD Psychiatry Appointment  $                300.00 

No Show ARNP Psychiatry Appointment  $                240.00 

No Show PsyD Psychological Screen  $                330.00 

No Show Licensed Individual Therapy  $                125.00 

No Show Licensed Family Therapy  $                180.00 

No Show Licensed MH Assessment  $                210.00 

No Show SUDP Substance Abuse Disorder Assessment  $                210.00 


